GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
CRE, CRIE, CRNE
Vertical multistage centrifugal E-pumps
50/60 Hz
P
ro
d
u

20
CRE, CRIE, CRNE4
4. Type key
Pump
Key to codes
* Option. See the CR "Custom-built pumps" data booklet available on
www.grundfos.com (WebCAPS).
Shaft seal
Example CR E 32 s -4 -2 -A -F -G -E -HQQE
Type range:
CR, CRI, CRN, CRT
Pump with integrated frequency
converter
Flow rate [m3/h]
Undersize impeller (all impellers)
CR 1s, CRI 1s, CRN 1s
Number of impellers
Number of reduced-diameter impellers
CR(E), CRN(E) 32, 45, 64, 90, 120, 150
Code for pump version
Code for pipe connection
Code for materials
Code for rubber parts
Code for shaft seal
Code Description
Pump version
A Basic version
B Oversize motor
D Pump with pressure intensifier*
DW Deep-well pump with ejector*
E Pump with certificate or ATEX approval
F Pump for high temperatures (with air-cooled top)
G Multi-E slave*
H Horizontal version
HS High-pressure pump with high-speed MGE motor*
I Different pressure rating
J Pump with a different maximum speed
K Pump with low NPSH
M Magnetic drive
N With sensor
P Undersize motor
R Horizontal version with bearing bracket
SF High-pressure pump
V Multi-E master*
X Special version
Pipe connection
A Oval flange
B NPT thread
CA FlexiClamp
CX Triclamp*
F DIN flange
G ANSI flange
J JIS flange
N Changed diameter of ports
P PJE coupling
X Special version
Materials
A Basic version
AD Carbon-graphite-filled PTFE (bearings)
G Wetted parts EN 1.4401/AISI 316
GI All parts stainless steel, wetted parts EN 1.4401/AISI 316
I Wetted parts EN 1.4301/AISI 304
II All parts stainless steel, wetted parts EN 1.4301/AISI 304
K Bronze (bearings)
S SiC bearings + PTFE neck rings
X Special version
SX Carbon free
Code for rubber parts in pump
E EPDM
F FXM (Fluoraz®)
K FFKM (Kalrez®)
V FKM (Viton®)
Shaft seal type designation

	CRE 120 and 150
	CRNE 120 and 150
	4. Type key
	5. Operating and inlet pressures
	Maximum operating pressure and liquid temperature
	Operating range of the shaft seal
	Maximum inlet pressure
	6. Selection and sizing
	Selection of pumps
	How to read the curve charts
	Guidelines to performance curves
	7. Performance curves and technical data
	CRE 1
	CRIE, CRNE 1
	CRE 3
	CRIE, CRNE 3
	CRE 5
	CRIE, CRNE 5
	CRE 10
	CRE, CRIE, CRNE 10
	CRE 15
	CRIE, CRNE 15
	CRE 20
	CRIE, CRNE 20
	CRE 32
	CRNE 32
	CRE 45
	CRNE 45
	CRE 64
	CRE 90
	CRNE 90
	CRE 120
	CRNE 120
	CRE 150
	CRNE 150
	8. Motor data
	E-motors for CRE, CRIE, CRNE, 50/60 Hz
	9. Pumped liquids
	List of pumped liquids
	10. Accessories
	Pipe connection
	Adapter kit
	Counter-flanges for CRE
	Counter-flanges for CRNE
	PJE couplings for CRNE
	FlexiClamp base connections
	Potentiometer
	EMC filter
	LiqTec
	Sensors
	Control MPC
	Remote controls
	R100 remote control
	Grundfos GO Remote
	CIU communication interface units
	CIM communication interface modules
	11. Variants
	12. Further product information
	WebCAPS
	WinCAPS
	GO CAPS
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false